Final Record: 4-4-1

Section/Group: North 2, Group 1

Conference:

Divison:

New Providence

Opponent

Cranford
Hillside
Johnson

Rahway
Roselle
Summit

North Plainfield
Watchung Hills

Head Coach:

1976 G Livingston Highlanders Football

Home:
Away:

Points For: 151
Points Allowed:
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105

X7-6
X24-13
x33-0
X26-21
X24-0
x21-21
x28-0
Xx22-0
x10-0



