1976 Governor Livingston Highlanders Football

Head Coach:

Final Record: 4-4-1 Home:

Section/Group: North 2, Group 1 Away:

Conference: Points For: 151

Divison: Points Allowed: 105

<u>Opponent</u>	<u>*</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Result</u>	<u>Score</u>
Cranford			L	x 7-6
Hillside			W	x 24-13
Johnson			W	x 33-0
New Providence			L	x 26-21
Rahway			W	x 24-0
Roselle			T	x 21-21
Summit			L	x 28-0
North Plainfield			W	x 22-0
Watchung Hills			L	x 10-0